2016 2800 ABS Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Throttle

E1510

§——92154A

@&'—13272

&B—oa72

92200

16163

92039

14092A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2016 2800 ABS

PARTS LIST
Throttle

ITEM NAME

CAP (Ref # 11065)

PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13272)
COVER,THROTTLE,LH (Ref # 14092)
COVER,THROTTLE,RH (Ref # 14092A)
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014)
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)
INSULATOR,INJECTER (Ref # 16073)
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)
PIPE-COMP,FUEL (Ref # 31064)
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056)
FITTING (Ref # 92005)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055)

RING-O (Ref # 92055A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,5X8 (Ref # 92154A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

SCREW,PIPE INJECTION (Ref # 92172)
TUBE,3.2X7.4X40 (Ref # 92191)
TUBE,3.2X7.4X70 (Ref # 92191A)
TUBE,3.2X7.4X90 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,3.2X7.4X100 (Ref # 92192A)
WASHER (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

11065-0072
13272-1376
14092-0952
14092-0953
16014-0017
16021-0029
16073-1123
16163-0798
31064-0625
49033-0029
49056-0037
92005-1380
92037-1124
92039-0023
92055-0124
92055-0761
92152-1709
92154-0917
92154-0964
92170-3749
92172-0828
92191-1551
92191-1552
92192-1265
92192-1266
92200-3807

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N a2 A W Ww = a NN DN DS DWW DR DN



