

2016 Z800 ABS

PARTS LIST

Throttle

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0072	4
PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13272)	13272-1376	1
COVER,THROTTLE,LH (Ref # 14092)	14092-0952	1
COVER,THROTTLE,RH (Ref # 14092A)	14092-0953	1
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014)	16014-0017	4
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)	16021-0029	1
INSULATOR,INJECTER (Ref # 16073)	16073-1123	4
THROTTLE-ASSY (Ref # 16163)	16163-0798	1
PIPE-COMP,FUEL (Ref # 31064)	31064-0625	1
NOZZLE-INJECTION (Ref # 49033)	49033-0029	4
PIPE-INJECTION (Ref # 49056)	49056-0037	2
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-1380	3
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1124	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0023	1
RING-O,INJECTION NOZZLE (Ref # 92055)	92055-0124	4
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-0761	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1709	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0917	2
BOLT,FLANGED,5X8 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0964	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-3749	1
SCREW,PIPE INJECTION (Ref # 92172)	92172-0828	4
TUBE,3.2X7.4X40 (Ref # 92191)	92191-1551	3
TUBE,3.2X7.4X70 (Ref # 92191A)	92191-1552	3
TUBE,3.2X7.4X90 (Ref # 92192)	92192-1265	1
TUBE,3.2X7.4X100 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-1266	1
WASHER (Ref # 92200)	92200-3807	4